datum

21.10.
22.10.
28.10.
29.10.
04.11.
05.11.
11.11.
12.11.
17.11.
18.11.
19.11.
25.11.
26.11.
02.12.
03.12.
09.12.
10.12.
16.12.
17.12.
23.12.
24.12.
25.12.
26.12.
30.12.
31.12.
01.01.

ZUBNI POHOTOVOST - ROZPIS SLUZEB

ordina¢ni hodiny : sobota, nedéle, svatek 08,00 - 12,00

poskytovatel

FSmile, s.r.o. (MDDr. Hanzik Kevin)
MUDr. Hlavsova Lenka

DekaDent, s.r.o. (MDDr. Havlitek Ondfej)
DekaDent, s.r.o. (MDDr. Chladdek Tomag)

Petrdak stomatologie, s.r.o. (MDDr. Jarefova Uffova Petra)
Dvofdkova Stomatologie s.r.o.( MUDr. Kovafikova Sofia )

MUDr. Loukota Jan

MUDr. Majer Rostislav

MUDr. Maldtkova Ludmila

Bahnik Dent, s.r.o. (MUDr. Mifejovskd Dagmar)
MDDr. Motyika Martin

Poliklinika Tynisté nad Orlici (MDDr. Podolska Jana)
Petrik stomatologie, s.r.o. (MDDr. Petridk Tomas)
Miij zubafF, s.r.o. (MUDr. Salamin Akram)

MDDr. Andélova Jana (MDDr. Seibertova Simona)
MUDr. Skfickova Zdefka

MDDr. Sloukova Kamila

MUDr. Simona Sudova, s.r.o. (MUDr. Sudova Simona)
FSmile, 5.r.0. (MUDr. Svétlik Filip)
MUDr. Stulik Richard

Freemed, s.r.o. (MUDr. Tancurinova Jana)

MUDr, Valelova Pavia

:Pulitlinika Tynisté nad Orlici (MUDr, Veselska Renata)
_Petrék stomatologie, s.r.o. (MDDr. Vosmekova Zlata)
_MDDr. IZdrdhal Zdenék

MODDr. Andélova Jana

_Knmen;kéhﬂ 127, Opotno

_Mimvé nam. 88, Tyniité nad Orlic
_ Tyriova 515, Opocéno
Jirdskova 1389, Rychnov nad Knéinc

adresa ordinace

- TyrSova 515, Opotno _
_Kumenskéhu 259, Kostelec nad Orlic_
Kvasiny 145

Kvasiny 145

_Nér‘néstf Dr, Liitzowa 244, Vamberk

K NadraZi 317, Potstejn

U Stadionu 1166, Rychnov nad Knéi{

Jirdskova 1389, Rychnov nad KnéZnc
Trebizského 799, Kostelec nad Orlici
:K{:menského 44, Rychnov nad Knéir.
_Mirwé nam. 88, Tyniité nad Orlici

Mameésti Dr. Litzowa 244, Vamberk

_Kvasinské 129, Solnice,

Jana Pitry 448, Opoéno,

Jiraskova 1389, Rychnov nad Kné#nc

Jiraskova 1389, Rychnov nad KnéZnc

MNamésti Dr. Liitzowa 345, Vamberk

Pulickd 99, Dobruska

Mirové nam. 88, Tynisté& nad Orlici
\N&mésti Dr. Liitzowa 244, Vamberk
_Masar'-;knva 729, Kostelec nad Orlici

Jana Pitry 448, Opoéno

telefon

777 667 353
494 323 958

- 771155 445

771 155 445
721 200 244
705 856 571

' 494 621 665

608 382 500
494 515 696
737791333
775224 093

494371783

721 200 244
602 152 873
799 545 112
494 515 695
494 515 694

494371031

777 667 353
494 515 693
736 419 151
494 622 114
494371781
721 200 244
721 460 150
731980112




